
S.N. Faculty Program Candidate No. Name Surname

1 Coaching Education 992100967 ABDELHADY MOHAMED ABDELHAMID MOHAMED SALEM

2 Coaching Education 992102542 ABDELHAQ LARBAOUI

3 Coaching Education 992101572 ABDIBARI MIRE MOHAMUD MOHAMED

4 Coaching Education 992100390 ABDULLAH KANATRI

5 Coaching Education 992101718 ABDULLAH ALMEHDHAR

6 Coaching Education 992102256 ABDULLAHI HAMZA ABDULLAHI MOHAMED

7 Coaching Education 992101719 AHMED KARRAH

8 Coaching Education 992101922 ALSAFA MUBARKİ

9 Coaching Education 992102852 AYŞE FELLAH

10 Coaching Education 992103586 BAHADDİN JAFAROV

11 Coaching Education 992103053 BASSAM RAFEK ABDO AHMED

12 Coaching Education 992101997 ELMURTADA ALİ DEBBAĞ

13 Coaching Education 992102911 ESSA RASLAN

14 Coaching Education 992100428 GUVANC BAYRAMOV

15 Coaching Education 992103207 HAYAT MOHAMED

16 Coaching Education 992101760 İBRAHİM ELALİ

17 Coaching Education 992101211 İBRAHİM JADOUE

18 Coaching Education 992103408 LINA ABDULJAWAD

19 Coaching Education 992103443 MAHDIS MAZINANI

20 Coaching Education 992102472 MAHMOUD IED

21 Coaching Education 992101271 MEHMET ÖMER TUT

22 Coaching Education 992102521 MOHAMAD ALISSA

23 Coaching Education 992101249 MOHAMED ADEL NAIRABI

24 Coaching Education 992102322 MUHAMMED ABBUD

25 Coaching Education 992100775 NAGHWIN AHMAD

26 Coaching Education 992101264 NURMUHAMMET ATASHEV

27 Coaching Education 992103556 RAWAD NASSER DINE

28 Coaching Education 992101899 SAAD ALCİHKH SADO

29 Coaching Education 992100276 SAİD OKLA

30 Coaching Education (S. E.) 992100725 ABUBKER ALSALAMİ

31 Coaching Education (S. E.) 992103494 ALAA KHDIRA

32 Coaching Education (S. E.) 992103586 BAHADDİN JAFAROV

33 Coaching Education (S. E.) 992101493 EYAD SABRI

34 Coaching Education (S. E.) 992100281 MOHAMMED ALANTARI

35 Coaching Education (S. E.) 992100282 MOHAMMED ALSAGHIR

36 Coaching Education (S. E.) 992101264 NURMUHAMMET ATASHEV

37 Coaching Education (S. E.) 992103478 RAHMEH KATOUT

38 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992100615 ABDALLE MOHAMED HERSI

39 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992100967 ABDELHADY MOHAMED ABDELHAMID MOHAMED SALEM

40 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992102542 ABDELHAQ LARBAOUI

41 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992101245 ABDULKADİR HAMMUDE

42 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992100514 AGAMAN HALYMOW

43 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992102183 AHMED ELSAYED

44 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992101719 AHMED KARRAH

45 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992103494 ALAA KHDIRA

46 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992103035 ALI KAMANI

47 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992103425 ALİ MISIRLI

48 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992102371 ALPEREN SERİN

49 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992101922 ALSAFA MUBARKİ

50 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992101101 ASMAA IBRAHIM MUHAMMED IBRAHIM ELZOBIR ELZOBIR

51 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992103586 BAHADDİN JAFAROV

52 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992102557 BAKİR BAKİR

53 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992103053 BASSAM RAFEK ABDO AHMED

54 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992101505 CUMA ÖZBEK

55 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992100428 GUVANC BAYRAMOV

56 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992101458 HAYDAR TALİB

57 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992103508 İBRAHİM KEMA

58 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992100085 LAWAHEZ MOHAMAD

59 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992102472 MAHMOUD IED

60 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992102521 MOHAMAD ALISSA

61 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992100599 MOHAMAD NOUR KURDI

62 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992101249 MOHAMED ADEL NAIRABI

63 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992100291 MUHAMMAT TOYLIYEV

64 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992100277 MUHAMMED ABDO

65 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992102062 MUHAMMED KÜRŞO

66 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992102322 MUHAMMED ABBUD

67 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992100775 NAGHWIN AHMAD

68 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992102036 NURA İBRAHİM

69 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992102899 OSAMAH AHMED ABDULBARI AL NOOR

70 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992103556 RAWAD NASSER DINE

71 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992100200 REVAN ELSEYYİD

72 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992101666 RİHEM MUSA

73 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992101899 SAAD ALCİHKH SADO

74 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992100276 SAİD OKLA
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75 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992101879 SALMAN GARASHLI

76 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992102205 SOHİB ALALİ ALKHALAF

77 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992100273 TEMENNA ABBASİ

78 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992103141 TEMİR ZEHİD

79 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992101166 USAME MAARİ

80 Physical Education and Sports Teaching 992103570 YUSUF SUKARİ

81 Sports Management 992100967 ABDELHADY MOHAMED ABDELHAMID MOHAMED SALEM

82 Sports Management 992102542 ABDELHAQ LARBAOUI

83 Sports Management 992101719 AHMED KARRAH

84 Sports Management 992100228 EMİRA KADEK

85 Sports Management 992101305 GULYAZ GURBANOVA

86 Sports Management 992101765 IBRAHIM IBRAHIM

87 Sports Management 992103508 İBRAHİM KEMA

88 Sports Management 992101211 İBRAHİM JADOUE

89 Sports Management 992102472 MAHMOUD IED

90 Sports Management 992101249 MOHAMED ADEL NAIRABI

91 Sports Management 992100281 MOHAMMED ALANTARI

92 Sports Management 992100282 MOHAMMED ALSAGHIR

93 Sports Management 992100291 MUHAMMAT TOYLIYEV
94 Sports Management 992101275 MUHANAD SABBAGH
95 Sports Management 992101264 NURMUHAMMET ATASHEV
96 Sports Management 992103542 OMAR DAKKAK
97 Sports Management 992101666 RİHEM MUSA
98 Sports Management 992101899 SAAD ALCİHKH SADO

99 Sports Management 992100276 SAİD OKLA

100 Sports Management 992101879 SALMAN GARASHLI

101 Sports Management 992103141 TEMİR ZEHİD

S.N. Faculty Program Candidate No. Name Surname

1 Painting 992101839 ABDIRAHAMAN MOHAMED OMAR MOHAMED OMAR
2 Painting 992101208 ABDUL BASİT STANİKZAİ
3 Painting 992102993 ABDUL RAHMAN BARAKAT
4 Painting 992101383 ABDULHAMİD ALHAMDO
5 Painting 992101311 ABDULHAMİD SAEEDSAADO
6 Painting 992101187 AHMED MAHMOUD ABDALLAH MOHAMED ELSEADY
7 Painting 992101063 AHMET HAJJAR
8 Painting 992101901 ASIM ZEDAN
9 Painting 992102852 AYŞE FELLAH
10 Painting 992100389 BARAA ALKHALAF
11 Painting 992101736 BARAA HASANETO
12 Painting 992100403 BİAN BİAN KUBBİ
13 Painting 992102349 BRAA SHWIHENA
14 Painting 992103047 DIAA ADNAN
15 Painting 992102380 DİMA SBAHİ
16 Painting 992102975 DUYGUNUR ÖZEL
17 Painting 992100993 EILA SAHAK
18 Painting 992101493 EYAD SABRI
19 Painting 992100791 EZZALDEEN MOHAMMED MOHAMMED FAREA
20 Painting 992102272 FADUMO SALAD IBRAHIN
21 Painting 992100618 FAİSAL HAİDARİ
22 Painting 992102925 FARAH WISSI
23 Painting 992103048 FATEN MANDO
24 Painting 992100642 GHOSOUN HASSOUN
25 Painting 992100428 GUVANC BAYRAMOV
26 Painting 992100236 HANAA NAOUFEL BRAHIM
27 Painting 992101824 HANY BARAKAT
28 Painting 992103207 HAYAT MOHAMED
29 Painting 992100069 İSRAA ALİ
30 Painting 992102319 KALİD İDRİSS MOHANNED
31 Painting 992102814 KENAN KASSAB
32 Painting 992101737 LUAY AHMED
33 Painting 992100089 MAGDA GHATTAS
34 Painting 992103483 MARAM ISMAIL
35 Painting 992101627 MARWA KHAMİS
36 Painting 992102949 MOHAMMAD ENAAM YOUSUFİ
37 Painting 992101434 MOHAMMAD SADIQ GHAWSI
38 Painting 992101955 MOHAMMED QAID
39 Painting 992101181 MOJAHED TAHHAN
40 Painting 992101308 MUHAMMED MARŞO
41 Painting 992101708 MUHAMMED AMIN AL SAID
42 Painting 992100804 MUKHTAR ABDALLA MOHAMED ALI
43 Painting 992100775 NAGHWIN AHMAD
44 Painting 992102647 NESREEN ABDELHADY
45 Painting 992102082 NORAN AMİN
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46 Painting 992102665 NOUR YOUNSO
47 Painting 992102894 NUR ESSELLÜM ELGAZALİ
48 Painting 992100440 ODAİ AL HADDAD
49 Painting 992101816 OGULBİBİ TAGANOVA
50 Painting 992103255 OSAMAH ADEL AHMED MOHAMMED
51 Painting 992103329 PARWİZ HAMRAZ
52 Painting 992101697 RAHİMA ESMATİ
53 Painting 992100739 RAHİMEH MOHAMMADİ
54 Painting 992103478 RAHMEH KATOUT
55 Painting 992101492 RAWAA ABOUZEİD
56 Painting 992101069 RUSIL ALAZZAWI
57 Painting 992100902 SAEED AMEEN SAEED GARALLAH
58 Painting 992101131 SEDRAH NAKIB
59 Painting 992103344 SHAHD ISMAIL
60 Painting 992102469 SOHAYLA MAAROUF
61 Painting 992102166 SOMAIA MOHAMED
62 Painting 992101752 SONDS AL SHWALEE
63 Painting 992103132 SUMAYA HAJ MOUSA
64 Painting 992100708 TAHA MANSOOR SAAD ALBAREA
65 Painting 992102348 TAREK ALSİBAİ
66 Painting 992101946 YAHYA ALHADDAD
67 Painting 992100698 YAMİN SHWE SİN
68 Painting 992102411 YASMEN MOHAMED
69 Painting 992101500 ZAINAB FARAHAT
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